Sum shall not exceed. The Contract Sum consists of the Construction Manager’s Fee plus 
the Cost of the Work, as that term is defined in Article 6 of the Agreement.

§ A.1.1.1 The Contract Sum is guaranteed by the Construction Manager not to exceed   
Eight Million, Five Hundred Fifty Nine Thousand, Eight Hundred Fifty Three Dollars and 

No Cents  ($  $8,559,853.00  ), subject to additions and deductions by Change Order as provided in the Contract 
Documents.

§ A.1.1.2 Itemized Statement of the Guaranteed Maximum Price. Provided below is an itemized statement of the 
Guaranteed Maximum Price organized by trade categories, including allowances;

[...]

Board of Education of Bloomingdale School District 13
164 Euclid Avenue
Bloomingdale, IL 60108   

…

(Name, legal status, and address)

Bulley & Andrews, LLC
1755 West Armitage Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60622   

…

§ A.1.1.1 The Contract Sum is guaranteed by the Construction Manager not to exceed   Eight Million, Five Hundred 
Fifty Nine Thousand, Eight Hundred Fifty Three Dollars and No Cents  ($  $8,559,853.00  ), subject to additions and 
deductions by Change Order as provided in the Contract Documents.
PAGE 2

See Attached Exhibit A.2 – CM GMP Proposal 

…

N/A N/A

…

N/A N/A N/A

…

Removal & Disposal of Unsuitable Material, 
Backfill w/ CA-6 (Berger)